Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

5/99

For Official Use

Company Number

06030758

AC Software Solutions Limited

1/ We

Alisdair J Findlay
Saxon House
Saxon Way
Cheltenham
GL52 6QX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 22 May 2013

Signed

Date 22 May 2013

Findlay James
Saxon House
Saxon Way
Cheltenham
GL52 6QX

Ref ACSOFO1/AJF/KE

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insolvend

WEDNESDAY

For Officlal Use

VAR

29/05/2013 #204
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
AC Software Solutions Limited

on the 22 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name ,Q 1c Acrd TJack Cla Ke

Signed 2/ &,aﬂd&
N~
Dated 2277 Moy 2017
~—




AC Software Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets:

Office Furniture & Equipment 1,300 00 1,300 00
Book Debts 37,305 00 7,461 Q0
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,761 00

some KNGt oo 307 Mugs I
~— -




AC Software Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,761 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,661 37
1,661 37
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,099 63
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,099 63
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,099 63
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,099 63
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,099 63
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 43,174 04
Employees 2,694 48
Directars 6,000 00
Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 17,726 31
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 3,233 92
HMRC - Corporation Tax B,915 14
HMRC - VAT 14,499 95
96,243 84
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {(89.144 21)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors {89,144 21)
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10000
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (89,244 21)

Signature VQJ ML

Date ZRM /:bJU/] 02075




9l LI €102 ABIN 22

FOELOZ JBATDS Sdl

g10 1 abed

N

\Iﬁ\. Qw\g RIN aimeubig

aal LN
00 2v0'e ‘BJIYSEOUET “181SBUDUBY ‘WBd PIOYEI] ‘@huany UNo4 ‘anual) esudiaiul ue|ip g 1un BIPSN JUll4 SWalSAg 2089
Or v5e " 311 Z7d ‘uoasq ‘yinowh|d ‘uoldwAlg ‘Jeang aio4 evi Aiauiyoe poo4 @ SAJBOS SSIEAA LINOS t0SD
000 SOWEp [@NWeS 00ro
P A aXe £9g ‘uamosajey ‘peoy anolfiswolg ‘areisy Buipes| suoisuays ‘s %0019 £ Wun Pl SuoS ¢ IBUNL § 00SD
000 aNp #BE 'SBpuUaSSOY ‘aloysuljeH ‘peoy SquIOJIOH ‘8SNOH (IPABM "LVA - DHWH 3Y paytun 308100 S3[epusssoy LOHD
16 EGL'L MYP vV L 19SI9W0S 'UoIUNE | ‘BqUIoIMOI) ‘UliBd PIRYYSY wnagd3sry 2002
v 2§ NOZ IS 'PIFIHBUS 18815 plojuld 2 ‘aoueleqg ay) Jeusnid 00d9
08 8FL's N6 L LSM ‘2iysployels ‘saue)) UOUON ‘aue| sfnag “Hied sssuisng s,uebiop g Iun pa)wi] WodBLWaN LOND
Q0 O ZOE €ING ‘Xassng 1sap ‘Buiyuop ‘Aep UBLIOS A ‘81BE) UBWIOBA 2V auwir} aIop pasN OOND
00 000'E Ivr vV 1 ‘19siewog ‘uoiune] ‘equoaomol)) ‘ybiejyinog swepy yeleg s oovd
000 IV Y1 19SIaW0S ‘uojune] ‘aquoomol)) ‘ybigyinog Swepy yejes s\ 00v3
000 ADO £2v1 ‘19s18W0S ‘Jajempecy 'eBENo) I PIO WbIuy usiaH S 003
62 Ev0'L THZ Sv1 ‘1essewosg ‘uoibuiuue) ‘1eang 1se3 O sawer |anwes JW oor3
000 IV pyL '19siawog ‘uojune] ‘aqwoamol)) ‘ybiajyinog ayie|D) pieysiy JW 0003
00 000'S Iy vy 19sI8W0s ‘uojune | ‘aquioamols) ‘ybiajyinog ajleln pleydy JW 000y
08 216't a15 241 ‘Ilemuod ‘ouni] ‘Auobia) ‘Aljauiod amn AembBpiy eIy JW 0043
69 955'S X8 921d ‘Ilemuiod ‘||laisny 1S ‘aydoy yied ssauisng BLOIA pauwi Buusauibug seauiy oOWD
9. ¥6€'1 QLS 2H1 ‘Ilemuic) ‘oinu| ‘Auobia] ‘Ajlawiod sl AemBpiy aqIN 00HO
00 29e'c NHL 1V1 '19S18Wos ‘uojune] ‘}eans 8104 LE ‘pJed upai) ssauisng did yueg g1 spAop 0710
LS POE'PL NH LV1 19S19Wog ‘uojune] ‘18edig eiod |E Jid yueg g1 sphon 0012
20 ¥26 NS Z£S9 ‘[01S1g ‘B1BA “ied SSaUISng LIsIsap 1BalD) ‘uno) ueaq g1 lun pajwn sjaqe Jaysybuny 00MD
000 13€ 1Hd 'uoisald ‘asenbg As|HouIm vE/EE papwr sadiateg Atlaacoay HODI 201D
GE 66¢'FL av| Sz27 'joodiaan ‘18ang sawer ‘asnoH ulebay 10014 WIS ‘Iun AQUBA|0SU| [BUOIBN (1w swoisny g anuansyd WH 00HD
000 DNE +MN 'UOPUOT ‘PEOY UCISNT 982 ‘JOMO) UOISNT I0CId PIE 'SaIuUN0as g Aduaajosu| (IN/AAVd) swoisnD @ anuaasy WH 101D
26 £ET'E ZZ| 863N 'auA| uodn sjseomaN ‘uojuaqiiuoT ‘Malp sued uoluag ‘20248 WOOH ‘NHDI (IN/AAV) swaisng % enuasay WH 001D
v G168 H3E ING ‘xessng 1se3 ‘uolybug ‘4 usbay || ‘esnoy umoi) ‘suonesadQ 1D (10) swoisn) g anuanay WH LOHD
0z €L6'C) HIAS PFW ‘JBISBYIUEBI ‘W] ‘NIed [BLISNPU| JUBGUUON ‘8ALIJ UBLISIUNH pauwn aa381Q +0Q0
29 662 HIr6 813 ‘Aoung ‘Aasajo 1se] ‘peoy S,uyoris 2 ABojouyoa] uoisaqg 0049
I8 €92'y HZ! OLHY 'xassng jsam ‘Asmeld ‘022 x08 O d uonnguisiqg pay 8pog 0000
¥8808'2 J31 PV L 19S18WO0S 'UoUNRE | ‘aMWNY ‘|ley |[dmwny ysiem uoxig rg 00492
vE 2i¥ VI'E 9189 ‘|loisug ‘spuodysiy ‘Aemasne)) abpoT ed poomieQ annowony gy 00vD
3 SSAIPPY aweN Aoy}

sioypas) Auedwon - g
pP3aliWI] SUOIN|OS AIBMYOS IV




al |1 €102 fen 22

L0 €102 48A0S 8dl

Z lo g abeyq

N

§ \ N amneubig

12 S06'26

Buijelol saug £

3

SS8IPpY

aweN Aoy

sionpaty Auedwo) - g
pajiwe] suoiN|os Iemyos v



